Keeping your world up and running. ®

Important Voluntary Recall Information regarding Fluke 374 FC, 375 FC, 376 FC, and 902 FC Clamp Meters

Please read this important safety message Fluke 374 FC, 375 FC, 376 FC, and 902 FC Clamp Meters Voluntary recall

Dear Fluke Customer,

We take the safety of our products very seriously, so following a safety issue we identified affecting certain Fluke 374 FC, 375 FC, 376 FC, and 902FC Clamp Meters, we have decided to voluntarily recall the affected testers as a precautionary measure.

Please immediately stop using your Fluke 374 FC, 375 FC, 376 FC, and 902 FC Clamp Meters and visit our website for more information about the recall including how to determine whether your tool is affected and find out how to get your repair.

We are sorry for any inconvenience this might cause you, and hope you'll understand that your safety is our utmost priority.

Click here to learn if your product is affected.

mceclip0.png

Have more questions? Submit a request

Comments

Article is closed for comments.